www.automationdirect.com Motor Controls tMRC-188
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Thermal Overload Relays
RW Series – Bi-Metallic
An extended operational service life is one of the main
features you’ll find in RW overload relays. WEG’s RW Thermal
Overload Relays are designed for use with, and as perfect
complement to, WEG contactors. RW overload relays can be

Thermal Overload Relays
RW Series – Bi-Metallic
RW Series Bi-Metallic Thermal Overload Relays Selection Guide
Part Number Price Matching Contactor
Setting Range (A)
Max. Fuse (A) Drawing
Minimum Maximum
RW27-2D3-D008 $28.50
CWB9
CWB12
CWB18
CWB25
CWB32
CWB38
0.56 0.80 15 PDF
RW27-2D3-D012 $28.50 0.8 1.20 15 PDF
RW27-2D3-D018 $28.50 1.2 1.80 15 PDF
RW27-2D3-D028 $28.50 1.8 2.80 15 PDF
RW27-2D3-U004 $28.50 2.8 4 15 PDF
RW27-2D3-D063 $28.50 4 6.30 25 PDF
RW27-2D3-U008 $28.50 5.6 8 30 PDF
RW27-2D3-U010 $28.50 7 10 40 PDF
RW27-2D3-D125 $28.50 8 12.5 50 PDF
RW27-2D3-U017 $28.50 11 17 60 PDF
RW27-2D3-U023 $28.50 15 23 90 PDF
RW27-2D3-U032 $28.50 22 32 90 PDF
RW27-2D3-U040 $31.50 32 40 90 PDF
RW67-5D3-U040 $54.00
CWB40
CWB50
CWB65
CWB80
25 40 90 PDF
RW67-5D3-U050 $54.00 32 50 125 PDF
RW67-5D3-U057 $54.00 40 57 150 PDF
RW67-5D3-U063 $54.00 50 63 150 PDF
RW67-5D3-U070 $63.00 57 70 175 PDF
RW67-5D3-U080 $63.00 63 80 200 PDF
RW117-3D3-U080 $110.00
CWB95-CWB125
63 80 200 PDF
RW117-3D3-U097 $124.00 75 97 225 PDF
RW117-3D3-U112 $130.00 90 112 250 PDF
RW117-3D3-U140 $148.00 110 140 315 PDF
 • Adjustable trip current
 • Phase-loss sensitivity
 • Trip Class 10
 • Built-in auxiliary contacts: 1